
Tuesday Apr 25 Thursday, April 27 Tuesday May 2 Thursday May 4 Tuesday May 9
NHS Grey vs. Purple Red vs. Grey Red vs. Blue Grey vs. Purple Grey vs. Blue

CES Red vs. Blue Purple vs. Blue Grey vs. Purple Red vs. Blue Red vs. Purple

Grey vs. Purple 2 3 4
Thursday May 11 Tuesday May 16 Thursday May 18 Tuesday May 23 Thursday May 25

NHS Grey vs. Blue *** Picture Night*** Red vs. Grey Grey vs. Purple Red vs. Purple

CES Purple vs. Red See schedule below Purple vs. Blue Red vs. Blue Grey vs. Blue
North Haven 

Community Hall Field 7 9
Tuesday May 30 Thursday June 1 Tuesday June 6 Thursday June 8 Tuesday June 13

NHS Purple vs. Blue Grey vs. Red Grey vs. Blue Red vs. Blue Red vs. Grey

CES Grey vs. Red Purple vs. Blue Red vs. Purple Grey vs. Purple Purple vs. Blue

10 1 2 3 4
Thursday June 15 Tuesday June 20 Thursday June 22 Saturday June 24

NHS Red vs. Blue Red vs. Purple Purple vs. Blue ***Wind up Party*** 

CES Grey vs. Purple Grey vs. Blue Red vs. Grey See

www.mcknightsoccer.ca

5

Times
U4 - 6:15-7:00 p.m.
U6 - 6:15-7:15 p.m.
U8 - 6:30-7:30 p.m.
U10 - 6:30 - 7:30 p.m.
U12-14 7:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Time   Age Group - Team Time   Age Group - Team
6:00 U4 - White 7:10 U6 - Blue
6:10 U6 - White 7:10 U8 - Blue
6:10 U8 - White 7:20 U4 - Red
6:20 U4 - Orange 7:20 U6 - Red
6:20 U6 - Orange 7:30 U8 - Red
6:30 U8 - Orange 7:30 U10 - Blue
6:30 U4 - Grey 7:40 U10 - Red
6:40 U6 - Grey 7:40 U10 - Purple
6:40 U8 - Grey 7:50 U10 - Grey
6:50 U4 - Purple 8:00 U12/U14 
6:50 U6 - Purple
7:00 U8 - Purple
7:00 U4 - Blue

Photo Night Schedule Tuesday, May 16

There will be individual and team photos. Please wear your team shirts and come 
dressed in your soccer clothes. Please be on time as the schedule is very tight. 
Everyone will receive a team and individual photo, the cost of photos is included in the 
registration fee. In the event of rain, photos will be taken in the gym at North Haven 
Community Center.

www.McKnightSoccer.ca

McKnight Soccer - U10 Schedule 2017

Fields
NHS - North Haven Elementary School, 4922 North Haven Drive NW
CES - Cambrian Elementary School, 640 Northmount Drive, NW


